DFI reserves the right to change the speciications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please
contact your sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. Refer to the website (www.di.com) for the most updated information. All product names
mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © November 8, 2013 DFI Inc.
KS232-CD
Panel
•	 7" WVGA Touch Screen Fanless Panel PC
•	 Intel® NM10 Express chipset

COM
COM
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KS232-CD2800P 750-KS2320-300G 7" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM N2800, Open Frame, Capacitive Touch Screen
KS232-CD2800R 750-KS2320-000G 7" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM N2800, Open Frame, 4-Wire Resistive Touch
Screen
KS232-CD2600P 750-KS2320-100G 7" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM N2600, Open Frame, Capacitive Touch Screen
KS232-CD2600R 750-KS2320-200G 7" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM N2600, Open Frame, 4-Wire Resistive Touch
Screen
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
Wall Mount 785-PPCWMK Standard Panel PC Wall Mount kit
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Packing List
• 1 KS232-CD Touch Panel PC
• 1 12V power adapter
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
• 1 CD disk includes:
   - Manual